
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

11

02

66

63

19

21

99

Name

Claude LECLERC

Stephan LEGAULT

Simon ROUSSIN

Martin MARCOUX

Benoit BEAUCHAMPS

Jean-Francois DERY

Stephane DESCOSTE

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

LANORAIE
LERY
QUEBEC
STE-ANNE
MONTREAL
VAL-BELAIR
OKA

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Tm

3:00.753

3:02.536

3:02.817

3:03.075

3:03.365

3:03.655

3:05.286

Diff

-
+1.783
+2.064
+2.322
+2.612
+2.902
+4.533

Best Tm

17.659

17.897

17.902

17.918

17.910

17.776

18.010

In Lap

5
7
7
7
4
4
5

Sorted on LapsDesmeules 150

LMS

Qualification #2

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/19/2006 06:20 PM

Printed: 8/19/2006 6:31:00 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas

Live Results + Live Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+1.783

Avg. Speed

139.417

Best Lap Tm

17.659

Best Spd

142.703

Best Lap by

[11] Claude LECLERC
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