



Desmeules 150 Sorted on Laps

LMS Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

Qualification #2 8/19/2006 06:20 PM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Hometown	Nat/St	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap
1	11	Claude LECLERC	SPORTSMAN	LANORAIE	QC	10	3:00.753	-	17.659	5
2	02	Stephan LEGAULT	SPORTSMAN	LERY	QC	10	3:02.536	+1.783	17.897	7
3	66	Simon ROUSSIN	SPORTSMAN	QUEBEC	QC	10	3:02.817	+2.064	17.902	7
4	63	Martin MARCOUX	SPORTSMAN	STE-ANNE	QC	10	3:03.075	+2.322	17.918	7
5	19	Benoit BEAUCHAMPS	SPORTSMAN	MONTREAL	QC	10	3:03.365	+2.612	17.910	4
6	21	Jean-Francois DERY	SPORTSMAN	VAL-BELAIR	QC	10	3:03.655	+2.902	17.776	4
7	99	Stephane DESCOSTE	SPORTSMAN	OKA	QC	10	3:05.286	+4.533	18.010	5

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 +1.783
 139.417
 17.659
 142.703
 [11] Claude LECLERC

Printed: 8/19/2006 6:31:00 PM Licensed to: STAT Timing

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director: Albert Hannas

Live Results + Live Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1